
Saturday. April 30Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
3. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

par The Friendly Road with the Travel-er
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
190.15 The Melachrino Strings
70.30 Anne Shelton

os
O Rhythm Review
. O Music and Sports Flashes
p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session1.0 Light Music

2. 6 Sports Summary every half-hour2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Sentimental Interlude
2.45 Refrains from Spain
3. 0 Melody Time: Vaughn Monroe
8.15 Words and Music: Livingstone and
Evans
4. 0 Keyboard Fantasy
4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club (Thea)5.06.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45

The Sunbeam Session
Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME
Theatre Tunes
The Sea Rover
The Big Four Quartette
* Sports Results (Bill Meredith)

The Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and Artists

7.45 Don John
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Silks and Saddles
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday Stay-at-
Homes :

10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

2Z7,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15

12. 0
12.30 p.
2. 0

Sports News
Marek Weber’s Orchestra
Nelson Eddy
Organ Time
Denny Dennis
Gardening session with Snowy
Housewives’ session with Marjorie
Hits from the Movies
Rhumba Time
Hits of the Month
Sports Cancellations
Bright Lunch Music
m. Sports Cancellations
Sports Results every Half Hour
Vaughn Monroe and his OrchestraFrank Sinatra
Freddy Martin and his Orchestra
Keyboard FavouritesGracie Fields ‘

4. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
4.30 In Humorous Vein
4.45 Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo
’5.30 Tunes of the Times

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Organ Serenade
6.45 Sports session (George Edwards)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Musio
7.45 Waltzes Old and New
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. O Penelope
9.15 The Latest Recordings
10. 0 Headline Melodies
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
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3Z7.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 am. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 The World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)9.30 Morning Matinee
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Tony Martin and Frances Langford10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries every half-hourAt Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Frank Sinatra with. vocal groups
3. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
3.15 The Music of Irving Berlin3.30 Flanagan and Allen, and John Tilley
3.45 Tex Beneke and the Glenn Miller
Orchestra
4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Con@ert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved :
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together ,
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Soldier of Fortune8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase3. 0 Penelope
9.15
yarieys
Concert

10. 0 Song Favourites of All Time
40.15 Les Brown and his Orchestra
10.30 Week-Day , Requests
12. 0 Close down
|

4ZB 1040 DUNEDIN m.
a.m. London News
Music to Start the Day
rly Breakfast Call
Morning Star
Bright and Breezy
Sportscast
Looking BackThe Top of the Morning from Spike
es
A Little Soothing Music

10. O Let’s All Sing Together
10.30 Hi-Ho The-Merry-Oh, with the
Jumping Jacks
10.45 James Melton
41. 0 Variety for All
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Step-up the Rhythm12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Musical Comedy
1.45 Just .Out of the Box
215 A Little of This, a Little of That
| Familiar Piano Music .
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3. 0 The Boston Pops on the Air3.15 From the U.S.A.
3.30 Cowboy Hit Parade4. 0 Four Popular English Combinations4.15 Stars of Variety
4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Rose Style6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Say ItWith Flowers
6.45 Sports Resultsai @ The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Music
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
-~8.45 One Good Deed a Day9. 0 Penelope9.15 Armchair Favourites
9.45 These are Tops10. 0 Tales of the Siiver Greyhound:
Daggers Drawnae 11.20 Dance Music from the Towna
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview
8. 0 Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 The David Rose Orchestra
10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Al Bollington at the Organ10.45 Elsie and Doris Waters
11. QO Jack Teagarden’s Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations11.33 Presenting Betty Rhodes11.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session ;

Sports Summaries every half hour
_Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
Brothers and Sisters
Frankie Carle at the Piano
Variety Roundup
Accent on Rhythm
Sports Summary
On the Lone Prairie
Tenor Time
Mixed Grill
Long, Long Ago: The Story of the
dolent Insect
The Flanagan Brothers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Topical TunesVictor Herbert, Light Composer
Gracie and Shep Fields
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Your Music and Mine
Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and ArtistsLilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
Music That Will Live
Penelope
Juke Box Favourites
On the Dance Floor
Close down
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Trade names, appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

: arrangement.

A highlight frem 1ZB this afternoon
will be a selection by the ever-popular
orchestra leader, Vaughn Monroe, at 3
o'clock. 6 ce

The emphasis will be on comedy
from 3ZB at 3.30 to-day, the featured
artists being Flanagan and Allen, and
John Tilley. Se a
Rdberto Inglez, a Scotsman, is the
leader of a rhumba band. During a
recent tour of Spain’ he caused a sen-
sation by playing an old Scottish tune,
"The Keel Row," in rhumba style. 2ZA
listeners will hear fifteen minutes of
his music at quarter-to-twelve this
morning. * *
"Headline Melodies," from 2ZB at 10
o’clock to-night, features new record
releases, played and sung by the
world’s leading artists.
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